II DZIESIĄTKA ARTEMISU

BIEG DŁUGODYSTANSOWY (10 km)
21 maja 2008

Wyniki wg kategorii wiekowych

 

K-20

M-ce
Czas
Imię
Nazwisko
Klub/miejscowość
Rok
Nr

1
52'09
Jolanta
Mazur


40

2
54'06
Magdalena
Kielan

1986
67

K-30

M-ce
Czas
Imię
Nazwisko
Klub/miejscowość
Rok
Nr

1
51'35
Aneta
Czajka
Zduny
1978
24

2
54'16
Anna
Hazubska
LZS Trzebnica
1969
19

3
55'44
Agata
Frąckowiak
Krotoszyn
1978
23

4
59'38
Monika
Janik
Psary
1978
50

K-50

M-ce
Czas
Imię
Nazwisko
Klub/miejscowość
Rok
Nr

1
61'50
Ewa
Łabuz
WKB Piast Wrocław
1955
77

2
66'42
Anna
Strojwąs


78

M-20

M-ce
Czas
Imię
Nazwisko
Klub/miejscowość
Rok
Nr

1
37'45
Tomasz
Zalewski

1986
79

2
37'47
Piotr
Kargol
AZS-UP Wrocław
1982
81

3
37'55
Jakub
Horbaczewski


64

4
39'13
Michał
Jarema


75

5
39'27
Krzysztof
Chrostek
AZS PWR Wrocław
1987
43

6
40'02
Piotr
Ślęzak
Oborniki Śl.
1989
42

7
40'25
Marcin
Piechowicz
WKB Piast Wrocław
1984
69

8
41'15
Marcin
Płonecki
Wrocław
1982
85

9
43'16
Marcin
Dziewa
Wrocław
1981
84

10
43'17
Maciej
Jednaki

1991
4

11
43'38
Marcin
Szymczak
Target Wear Wrocław
1989
65

12
44'00
Łukasz
Sala
Kolegium Karkonoskie Jelenia G.
1985
9

13
44'44
Tomasz
Antosiak
Złotoryja
1981
53

14
46'17
Rafał
Szczepaniak
Brzeg
1983
29

15
47'00
Jacek
Kusztelak
Wrocław
1981
83

16
52'33
Łukasz
Abulewicz
Wrocław
1990
63

17
52'34
Jacek
Chmist
Wrocław
1980
6

18
54'25
Jakub
Chmist
Wrocław
1986
5

19
54'57
Tomasz
Boczek
Opoczno
1981
36

20
55'04
Bartosz
Dolata
Święciechowa
1986
82

21
55'09
Grzegorz
Samorek
Lubin
1986
52

22
56'25
Krzysztof
Borucki
WKS Śląsk Wrocław
1991
33

M-30

M-ce
Czas
Imię
Nazwisko
Klub/miejscowość
Rok
Nr

1
37'52
Paweł
Bogdał
Międzygórze
1976
44

2
37'55
Jerzy
Uliasz
Bystrzyca Kłodzka
1969
7

3
38'11
Michał
Czajka


25

4
39'14
Roman
Maciaszczyk
KB Fiodor Oława, Bierutów
1969
68

5
40'11
Bernard
Kowalczyk
KB LUPUS Syców
1977
18

6
42'32
Andrzej
Pigla
WKB Piast Wrocław
1971
11

7
42'44
Krzysztof
Szczepaniak
KB Lupus Oleśnica
1972
16

8
43'01
Hubert
Karbowiak
WKB Piast Wrocław
1969
45

9
43'10
Arkadiusz
Tołłoczko
Jelcz Laskowice
1977
35

10
44'03
Michał
Ludas
Wrocław
1975
27

11
44'31
Mariusz
Cieślak
WKB Piast Wrocław
1972
3

12
45'43
Krzysztof
Bielecki
WSOWLąd Wrocław
1972
2

13
45'57
Zbigniew
Możejko
Wrocław
1969
49

14
45'59
Mirosław
Boczar
Brzeg
1976
30

15
47'14
Marcin
Sielowski
Oborniki Śl.
1978
41

16
48'13
Piotr
Leśniewski

1976
17

17
52'02
Tomasz
Majkowski
Wrocław
1972
37

18
52'27
Jan
Kozdrowski
Wrocław
1970
73

19
53'12
Piotr
Wiśniewski
WKB Piast Wrocław
1972
70

20
57'46
Michał
Sternalski

1976
22

21
62'31
Bartłomiej
Starościak
Wrocław
1972
55

M-40

M-ce
Czas
Imię
Nazwisko
Klub/miejscowość
Rok
Nr

1
37'51
Piotr
Nieckarz
KB Lupus Oleśnica
1968
38

2
37'54
Wiesław
Kuźma


51

3
38'32
Robert
Jędrusiński


14

4
40'39
Marek
Wiącek
WKB Piast Wrocław
1962
12

5
41'30
Paweł
Grzelik
WKB Piast Wrocław
1961
80

6
44'50
Andrzej
Cymanek


39

7
45'50
Marek
Wąsik
WKB Piast Wrocław
1960
74

8
46'16
Artur
Borucki
WKB Piast Wrocław
1964
34

9
46'17
Mieczysław
Sala
KB TP Jelenia Góra
1961
8

10
46'18
Wiesław
Komór
Wrocław
1962
57

11
46'56
Jacek
Wojtal
WKB Piast Wrocław
1966
60

12
48'59
Dariusz
Smaza
WKB Piast Wrocław
1963
56

13
49'24
Dariusz
Pluciński
WKB Piast Wrocław
1962
58

14
49'42
Sylwester
Wiśniewski
KS Burza Wrocław
1964
47

15
49'43
Andrzej
Sołtyński


26

16
54'07
Wojciech
Abulewicz
Wrocław
1968
61

17
55'00
Bogusław
Stachowski
Polskie Stow. Diabetyków - Łask
1959
10

M-50

M-ce
Czas
Imię
Nazwisko
Klub/miejscowość
Rok
Nr

1
40'16
Zbigniew
Siemaszko


1

2
40'27
Janusz
Sikora
WKB Piast Wrocław

31

3
42'21
Leopold
Biernacki
Wrocław
1954
71

4
44'13
Jerzy
Piotrkowski
WKB Piast Wrocław

13

5
44'17
Marek
Oleniasz
LZS Trzebnica
1955
20

6
51'25
Tadeusz
Mazur


28

7
53'17
Marek
Łabuz
WKB Piast Wrocław
1956
76

8
53'20
Leszek
Dolata


21

9
54'55
Andrzej
Abulewicz
Straż Pożarna Trzebnica
1958
62

10
61'20
Jerzy
Malart
WKB Piast Wrocław
1950
72

11
66'37
Dariusz
Krawczyk
Wrocław
1949
48

M-60

M-ce
Czas
Imię
Nazwisko
Klub/miejscowość
Rok
Nr

1
47'53
Kazimierz
Dura
WKB Piast Wrocław
1939
59

2
50'02
Antoni
Starościak
WSOWLąd Wrocław
1944
54

3
52'57
Stefan
Giziński

1948
15

Bieg Towarzyski (1/3 dystansu 10 km)

M-ce
Czas
Imię
Nazwisko
Klub/miejscowość
Rok
Nr

1
13'25
Krzysztof
Rajzer


144

2
13'45
Andrzej
Skoniczeczny


146

3
16'00
Łukasz
Hazubski
LZS Trzebnica
1996
148

4
17'35
Maciej
Smaza


145

5
22'50
Marek
Poloczek
KS Artemis Wrocław
1955
46

6
22'58
Beata
Wiśniewska
KS Burza Wrocław
1964
147

7
36'21
Andrzej
Szcześniak
KS Artemis Wrocław
1949
149

8
36'21
Teresa
Szcześniak
KS Artemis Wrocław
1950
150

